
-0.50.00.51.01.52.02.53.03.54.04.55.05.56.06.57.07.58.08.59.09.5
f1 (ppm)

v-11-0711_PROTON_01

1.
05

1.
10

4.
18

3.
19

2.
16

1.
06

2.
11

1.
03

2.
05

2.
01

2.
09

1.
04

1.
02

2.
09

1.
00

2.
09

2.
07

1.
07

3.
95

1.
54

1.
55

1.
66

1.
66

1.
67

1.
68

1.
70

1.
71

1.
72

1.
73

1.
74

1.
75

1.
76

1.
95

1.
96

1.
97

1.
99

2.
00

2.
01

2.
02

2.
02

2.
04

2.
19

2.
19

2.
20

2.
22

2.
31

2.
33

3.
17

3.
19

3.
51

3.
52

3.
53

3.
54

3.
55

3.
56

3.
58

3.
88

3.
90

4.
45

4.
46

4.
47

4.
48

4.
49

6.
81

6.
83

6.
84

6.
86

7.
07

7.
07

7.
09

7.
09

7.
10

7.
10

7.
12

7.
14

7.
14

7.
27

7.
28

7.
29

7.
31

7.
38

7.
40

7.
42

7.
45

MedKoo Biosciences www.medkoo.com sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com 
 
 
 
MedKoo Biosciences 
Product Quality Control Data 
www.medkoo.com    sales@medkoo.com

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
V-11-0711 HNMR Analysis in CDCl3 

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Typewritten Text
MedKoo Cat#: 407806
Name: V-11-0711
CAS#: 1428339-47-2
Lot#: YXM200522
Chemical Formula: C27H35NO3
Exact Mass: 421.2617
Molecular Weight: 421.58


MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Typewritten Text

MedKoo
Stamp



PEAK 
LIST 
V‐11‐0711.RAW 
RT: 0.00 ‐ 6.00 
Number of detected peaks: 2 
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V-11-0711, MS, [M+1]+: 
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